:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8287546

Jan 26, 2024 - 13:10 (UTC)

In epoch 258,985 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 500778 - 0.017608154 ETH®
39.92 USD

2 500779 - 0.017455956 ETH®
39.58 USD

3 500780 - 0.017578652 ETH&®
39.86 USD

4 500781 - 0.017595607 ETH®
39.90 USD

S 500782 - 0.017471896 ETH®
39.62 USD

6 500783 - 0.017489861 ETH®
39.66 USD

7 500784 - 0.054823379 ETH®
124.32 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/8287546
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/258985
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/500778
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/500779
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/500780
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/500781
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/500782
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/500783
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/500784

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

°00785

500786

500790

Validator Id

369094

Amount

- 0.017279766
39.18 USD

- 0.017537437
39.76 USD

- 0.017459904
39.59 USD

- 0.017540941
39.77 USD

- 0.017590613
39.88 USD

- 0.017581716
39.86 USD

- 0.017562679
39.82 USD

- 0.017587952
39.88 USD

- 0.017620909
39.95 USD

Amount

+ 0.042227097
95.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/500785
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/500786
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/500787
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/500789
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/500790
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/500791
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/500792
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/500793
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/500794
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/369094

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



