

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-16 03:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8287546</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 26, 2024 · 13:10 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>258,985</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>500778</u>	- 0.017608154 ETH ⊘ 39.92 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>500779</u>	- 0.017455956 ETH ⊘ 39.58 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>500780</u>	- 0.017578652 ETH ⊘ 39.86 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>500781</u>	- 0.017595607 ETH ⊘ 39.90 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>500782</u>	- 0.017471896 ETH ⊘ 39.62 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>500783</u>	- 0.017489861 ETH ⊘ 39.66 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>500784</u>	- 0.054823379 ETH ⊘ 124.32 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>500785</u>	- 0.017279766 ETH 🐼 39.18 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>500786</u>	- 0.017537437 ETH ③ 39.76 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>500787</u>	- 0.017459904 ETH ③ 39.59 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>500789</u>	- 0.017540941 ETH ⊘ 39.77 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>500790</u>	- 0.017590613 ETH ⊘ 39.88 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>500791</u>	- 0.017581716 ETH ⊘ 39.86 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>500792</u>	- 0.017562679 ETH ② 39.82 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>500793</u>	- 0.017587952 ETH ② 39.88 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>500794</u>	- 0.017620909 ETH ③ 39.95 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
4	7/000/		

<u>1</u> <u>369094</u>

+ 0.042227097 ETH ↔ 95.75 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.